
Nvidia RTX 5090 | PRE-ORDER

Ticket No. Name

1 John Ramsay

2 Sean Payne

3 Daniel Carr

4 Owen Hewitt

5 Andrew Findlay

6 Mathew Saul

7 David Pollock

8 Charles Hodder

9 Scott Mcintosh

10 Gareth Ashley

11 Adrian Dascal

12 Jay Lomax

13 Shaun W

14 Ryan Dawson

15 James Oâ€™connell

16 Matthew Russell

17 Daniel Carr

18 Ryan Dawson

19 Harry Wilshire

20 Jon Thompson

21 Jaye Hardie

22 Dean Reynolds

23 Alexander Marks

24 Demitri Stylianou

25 Josh Hodges

26 Jaye Hardie

27 Jacob Allen

28 Tony Robertson

29 Dean Murrell

30 Surjeet Mann

31 Arthur De Castro

32 Matthew Russell

Ticket No. Name

33 Richard Crooks

34 Alex Bellamy

35 Polikarp Konovalov

36 Surjeet Mann

37 Tony Chan

38 Andrew Findlay

39 Billy Morley

40 George Swift

41 Sami Ali

42 Konstantin Zacinskij

43 Dean Murrell

44 Sean Payne

45 Alex Bellamy

46 Tony Chan

47 Owen Hewitt

48 Dylan Holicka

49 John Casey

50 Mathew Saul

51 Jamie Sinclair

52 Demitri Stylianou

53 Sam Henderson

54 John Ramsay

55 Kuo Liu

56 Owen Evans

57 Jamie Sinclair

58 Liam Drury

59 Andrew Roberts

60 Lea Ham

61 Graham Bosdet

62 Richard Crooks

63 Bertie Basset

64 Dylan Holicka

Ticket No. Name

65 Adrian Dascal

66 Nathan Edwards

67 Kuo Liu

68 Kieran Evans

69 Phil Leblond

70 Scott Harrison

71 Konstantin Zacinskij

72 Dean Reynolds

73 Polikarp Konovalov

74 George Bercaru

75 George Swift

76 Bertie Basset

77 Arthur De Castro

78 Callum Mcknight

79 Jay Lomax

80 Sami Ali

81 Daniel White

82 Styles Simon

83 Christian Clarke

84 Alexander Stevenson

85 Harry Wilshire

*Correct answer: RTX 5090.   •   Total: 85   •   Draw: January 13, 2025 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 1

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

